
January 15th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Cathy Henderson     Name: Abby Hall 

Email: chenderson126@everestkc.net    Email: beautifulhomeath@yahoo.com  

 

January 15th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Victor Jara (2) 

Email: vjarao@icloud.com  

 

January 22nd- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Kelli Kadavy      Name: Michilia Harrington 

Email: kellikadavy@yahoo.com      Email: kylaharr@gmail.com  

 

January 22nd- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Lisa Kopp      Name: Lois Willis 

Email: lisakopp1@gmail.com      Email: lwillis@kc.rr.com  

 

January 29th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Veronica Gasparovich (2) 

Email: gasparox6@hotmail.com 

 

January 29th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Mary Amundsen     Name: Beth Jackson 

Email: mamundsen@bukaty.com     Email: kjackson1914@everestkc.net  

 

February 5th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Veronica Gasparovich (2) 

Email: gasparox6@hotmail.com 

 

February 5th- 10:00 Mass (1) 

Name: Nila Henderson 

Email: nilahenderson@gmail.com 

 

February 19th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Teresa Clune      Name: Jeff Kocen 

Email: tclune@kc.rr.com     Email: jkocen@hotmail.com 
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February 19th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Victor Jara (2) 

Email: vjarao@icloud.com  

 

March 5th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Kelli Kadavy      Name: Katie Scheibel 

Email: kellikadavy@yahoo.com     Email: katie_scheibel@hotmail.com  

 

March 5th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Nora Cooper      Name: Eleni Maloney 

Email: noraccooper@gmail.com     Email: elenim@kc.surewest.net  

 

March 12th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Michelle Maxwell     Name: Beth Lane 

Email: memaxgam@gmail.com      Email: bwlane@kc.surewest.net  

 

March 12th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Jenny Wallace      Name: Dana Streck 

Email: jenny.wallace@sbcglobal.net     Email: dana.streck@cerner.com  

 

March 19th- 8:15 Mass (2) 

Name: Barbie Dierks      Name: Karen Schemmel 

Email: barbiejd@kc.rr.com      Email: schemmeld@umkc.edu  

 

March 19th- 10:00 Mass (2) 

Name: Michelle Mohacsi     Name: Stephanie Flannagan 

Email: mohacsi@everestkc.net     Email: Mike@everestkc.net  
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